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Price
89.58 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.55% (-3.30)

US0003602069
AAON

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

6,730 EUR
S&P 500

87.28 USD (100)
106.95 USD (100)
92.88 USD
93.1697 USD
87.37 USD

92.88 USD
90.879148 USD
870,513
78,994,076.87
13,454
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0003602069&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e5a3abc7d1c54ed480b91460d3e71f8a8c07ae8dc224b3e4e2108995d85d909&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8257f7e898aeccf17&time=1712824398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35d87db29212f3a9dc982e6281e540f9b86ec55ba2983d7b80f7d983f0c69801&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ebc1a1edd6af1b572&time=1712824398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be5dd573c5e6eff84eeb8986a97debf1acd114a1d3c16c2875540314414ff048&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7446a541a30a944fc&time=1712824398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff4774f99b45f9701c1f8e1747209fffd1b6e577c7a19a6d9963e73cc90e47e5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae483d0cd1f1d2295&time=1712824398&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7620e7d0fd4f48003c51ea8eda6fe8701eb177504151813b314d6f5c0f2b7b28&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=64d10b7095850f211&time=1712824398&tool=RSC

AAON INC.

Details
2024/04/09 22:00:00 Sy
Price
89.58 USD 90.00 J
Difference -3.55% (-3.30) ‘l
. 80.00 \I
General attributes
ISIN US0003602069
Symbol AAON 70.00 h‘
Exchange Nasdaq ){ '
Currency usD 60.00 IIH’ W Iﬂl‘ 'F
Sector Industry ‘ v
Security type Stock 50.00 rp r'ﬂ T'F
Market cap (m) 6,730 EUR fr i
Benchmark S&P 500 W w’”‘
40.00
W '
Market data [/"'I-I' W
Bid (Bid size) 87.28 USD (100) 30.00
Ask (Ask size) 106.95 USD (100)
Open 92.88 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 93.1697 USD
Low 87.37 USD
Close (prev. day) 92.88 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 90.879148 USD
Volume (pcs) 870,513
Trading volume 78,994,076.87 Price data
Number of trades 13,454 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 88.87 USD (500,391)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 84.81 USD (466,945)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 75.42 USD (407,551)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 67.33 USD (428,249)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 93.30 USD (2024/04/08)
Perf (%) +55.20% +44.87% +91.52% YTD Low | date 68.38 USD (2024/01/17)
Perf (abs.) +31.86 +27.75 +42.81 52 Weeks High | date 93.30 USD (2024/04/08)
Beta 1.40 1.42 0.95 52 Weeks Low | date 52.24 USD (2023/10/25)
Volatility  32.92 33.71 33.92

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Tradegate 2024/04/09 22:26 82.52 EUR 0.00 1

Stuttgart 2021/09/30 08:05 57.50 EUR 0.00 3

Nasdaq 2024/04/09 22:00 89.58 USD 78.99 13,454

Frankfurt 2024/04/10 08:04 81.96 EUR 0.00 2

Duesseldorf ~ 2024/04/10 09:31 81.98 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181236677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=181336833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=385224342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427219

AAON INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
AAON INC.

2425 South Yukon Avenue - 74107-9034

Tulsa

Telefon: +1-918-583-2266

Fax: +1-918-583-6094

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Arthur McElroy
Angela Kouplen
Bruce Ware
Caron Lawhorn
David Stewart
Norman
Asbjornson
Stephen LeClair
Gary D. Fields
Christopher D.

Eason

Rebecca A.
Thompson

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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